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Our Client 
 
For confidentiality reasons, information about our client is, for reference sources and 
non-shortlisted candidates, limited to the following: 
 
Our client is a leading Industrial Service Company, offering various services and 
solutions for retail and industrial companies and state institutions.  
 
The company has decided to start a search for a Technical Facility Manager role as the 
decision has been made to expand services within the Hungarian operation in line with 
the regional practice and expectations.  
 
 
Role 
 
The company is looking for a Technical Facility Manager that will report to the Service 
and Maintenance Manager and will be responsible for his/her own team. Additionally, 
the role will be the project manager of professionals belonging to other divisions 
depending on the project he/she is responsible for.  
 
The successful candidate will be able to ensure that all services at the Client’s 
premises are completed daily and ensure all reporting is completed in a timely manner.  
 
Depending on various services and service levels provided key responsibilities include: 

 
 Administer the Emergency Response Plan(s) for the complex and ensure that 

associated training is provided in respect to these plans in line with agreed 
company and legal requirements 

 Prepare monthly building specific security reports, invoice checking, KPI data 
gathering, contract guard selection and training depending on services agreed 

 Plan and coordinate all installations (telecommunications, heat, electricity etc.) 
and refurbishments 

 Manage the upkeep of equipment and supplies to meet health and safety 
standards 

 Coordination of hard FM tasks with own employees, implementation of soft FM 
tasks by subcontractors 

 Operational management of technicians 
 Participating in the development of offers for new business opportunities 
 Involvement in business development 
 Inspect buildings’ structures to determine the need for repairs or renovations 
 Review utilities consumption and strive to minimize costs 
 Identify training requirements for direct and indirect reports, monitor and ensure 

training requirements for department staff are being met 
 Handle insurance plans and service contracts 
 Keep financial and non-financial records 
 Perform analysis and forecasting 
 Building Access Control, Key System, Key Lockup procedures and associated 

systems and procedures 
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Profile 
 
In respect of the ideal candidate profile: 
 
 Fluent Hungarian, active English language knowledge 
 Degree in facility management, engineering, business administration or other 

relevant field 
 Relevant professional qualification will be an advantage 
 Proven experience as Facility Manager or relevant position 
 Well-versed in technical/engineering operations and facility management best 

practices; knowledge of basic business and finance principles 
 Excellent verbal and written communication skills 
 Excellent organizational and leadership skills 
 Good analytical/critical thinking 
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Contacts 
 
Mónika Kecskés monika.kecskes@pedersenandpartners.com 
Barbara Keller barbara.keller@pedersenandpartners.com 
Irina Conisescu irina.conisescu@pedersenandpartners.com 
 
Offices 
 
Albania Tirana@pedersenandpartners.com 
Austria Vienna@pedersenandpartners.com  
Belarus Minsk@pedersenandpartners.com  
Brazil Sao-Paulo@pedersenandpartners.com 
Bulgaria Sofia@pedersenandpartners.com  
Canada Toronto@pedersenandpartners.com 
China Hong-Kong@pedersenandpartners.com 
China Shanghai@pedersenandpartners.com 
Colombia Bogota@pedersenandpartners.com 
Croatia Zagreb@pedersenandpartners.com 
Cyprus Nicosia@pedersenandpartners.com 
Czech Republic Prague@pedersenandpartners.com 
Egypt Cairo@pedersenandpartners.com 
Estonia Tallinn@pedersenandpartners.com 
France Paris@pedersenandpartners.com 
Georgia Tbilisi@pedersenandpartners.com 
Germany Munich@pedersenandpartners.com 
Greece Athens@pedersenandpartners.com 
Hungary Budapest@pedersenandpartners.com  
India New-Delhi@pedersenandpartners.com 
India Mumbai@pedersenandpartners.com 
Indonesia Jakarta@pedersenandpartners.com 
Israel Tel-Aviv@pedersenandpartners.com 
Italy Milan@pedersenandpartners.com 
Kazakhstan Almaty@pedersenandpartners.com 
Kenya Nairobi@pedersenandpartners.com 
Latvia Riga@pedersenandpartners.com 
Lithuania Vilnius@pedersenandpartners.com 
Malaysia Kuala-Lumpur@pedersenandpartners.com 
Mexico Mexico@pedersenandpartners.com 
Moldova Chisinau@pedersenandpartners.com 
Netherlands Amsterdam@pedersenandpartners.com 
Nigeria Lagos@pedersenandpartners.com 
Peru Lima@pedersenandpartners.com 
Poland Warsaw@pedersenandpartners.com 
Portugal Lisbon@pedersenandpartners.com 
Romania Bucharest@pedersenandpartners.com 
Russia Moscow@pedersenandpartners.com 
Russia St.Petersburg@pedersenandpartners.com 
Saudi Arabia Riyadh@pedersenandpartners.com 
Serbia Belgrade@pedersenandpartners.com 
Singapore Singapore@pedersenandpartners.com 
Slovakia Bratislava@pedersenandpartners.com 
Slovenia Ljubljana@pedersenandpartners.com 
South Africa Johannesburg@pedersenandpartners.com 
Spain Madrid@pedersenandpartners.com 
Switzerland Zurich@pedersenandpartners.com 
Thailand Bangkok@pedersenandpartners.com 
Turkey Istanbul@pedersenandpartners.com 
Ukraine Kyiv@pedersenandpartners.com 
United Arab Emirates Dubai@pedersenandpartners.com 
United Kingdom London@pedersenandpartners.com 
USA Houston@pedersenandpartners.com 
 
Web  www.pedersenandpartners.com 
 
Pedersen & Partners 
 
Pedersen & Partners is a leading international Executive Search firm. We operate 54 wholly owned offices in 50 
countries across Europe, the Middle East, Africa, Asia & the Americas. Our values Trust, Relationship and 
Professionalism apply to our interaction with clients as well as executives. More information about Pedersen & Partners 
is available at www.pedersenandpartners.com 


